
1

1924.

NEW ZEALAND.

PUBLIC PETITIONS A TO L COMMITTEE
(REPORTS OF THE).

(Mr. WRIGHT, Chairman.)

Presented to the House of Representatives, and ordered to be printed.

ORDERS OF REFERENCE.

Extracts from the Journals of the House of Representatives.
Thursday, the 17th Day of July, 1924.

Ordered, " That a Select Committee be appointed, consisting of ten members, to consider all petitions from
A to L that may bo referred to it by the. Petitions Classification Committee ; to classify and prepare abstracts of such
petitions in such form and manner as shall appear to it best suited, to convoy to this House all requisite information
respecting their contents, and to report the, same from time to time to this House ; and to have power to report its
opinions and observations thereon to this House ; also to have power to call for persons and papers ; three to be a
quorum s the Committee to consist of Mr. Bartram, Mr. Bitchener, Mr. Burnett, Mr. Harris, Mr. Lye, Mr. Munro,
Mr. Ransom, Mr. J. C. Rolleston, Mr. Wright, and the mover."—(Hon. Mr. Parr.)

Wednesday, the 24th Day of September, 1924.
Ordered. " That the petition of D. Dickie and. others be referred back to the Public Petitions A to L Committee

for further consideration."—(Mr. de la Perrelle.)
Ordered, " That the petition of J. Crawford and others be referred hack to the Public Petitions A. to L Committee

for further consideration." —(Mr. Sidey.)

INDEX.

No. Petitioner. Page. No. Petitioner. Page.

151
135
30

125
UO

Anderson, E. P., and 24 others
Armstrong, H. T., and 24 others
Ash by, James, and 23 others..
Atkinson, Ernest
Auckland and Suburban Drainage Board

and 38 others

5
5
5
3
8

Hid
33
40
35
90

170
363
389
2ti

190
319

3

Caskie, J., and 25 others
Chalmers, John Howe
Collins, Katharine
Collis, Kate
Cooper, William Saunderson
Cornwell, F. D., and 24 others
Coupor, William Alexander Xavia
Cowling, Francis B...
Crawford, James, and 9 others
Creamer, Edward George
Cromer, R. W., and 90 others
Crump, Colin Campbell

5
5
4
4
(i
5
(i
7

5, 8
4
5
3

58
70/23

121
354
380

41
79

1
38

142
392

2
52

118
95

341

Baigent, Henry, and 24 others
Baker, George Thomas
Barr, J., and 22 others
Bates, JosephWilliam
Bath, Charles Long
Baxter, W. G., and 19 others
Blackburne, Harold Sewallis
Bogle, V. A., and 107 others
Booth and Co. (London), Limited
Booth and Oo. (London), Limited
Boustridgc, F. F., and 122 others
Bowden, Emma
Braithwaitc, A. J., and 24 others
Brydon, Raohael Mary
Bunz, A. J., and 24 others
Burton, Mabel

5
2
5
6
7
5
7
5
3
3
7
4
5
3
5
6

325
264

4
194
161
98

414
83

129

Dalziell, Frederick George
Densem, George
Dow, Marie Florence
Dickie, David, and 697 others
Dive, B., and 24 others
Dixon Investment Company (Limited)
Douglas, James
Duncan, Thomas Steele
Dunlop, N. F., and 24 others..

(!

(i
3

5, 7
5
3
7
4
5

180/23
366

Caldwell, Thomas, and 2 others
Cameron, Isabel

2
7

39
255
364

Elliott, William James
Esther, Robert Thompson
15 vans, Walter Eranois

4
7
0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

