1924.

NEW ZEALAND.

PUBLIC PETITIONS A TO L COMMITTEE

(REPORTS OF THE).

(Mr. WRIGHT, CHAIRMAN.)

Presented to the House of Representatives, and ordered to be printed.

ORDERS OF REFERENCE.

Extracts from the Journals of the House of Representatives. THURSDAY, THE 17TH DAY OF JULY, 1924.

Ordered, "That a Select Committee be appointed, consisting of ten members, to consider all petitions from A to L that may be referred to it by the Petitions Classification Committee; to classify and prepare abstracts of such petitions in such form and manner as shall appear to it best suited to convey to this House all requisite information respecting their contents, and to report the same from time to time to this House; and to have power to report its opinions and observations thereon to this House; also to have power to call for persons and papers; three to be a quorum: the Committee to consist of Mr. Bartram, Mr. Bitchener, Mr. Burnett, Mr. Harris, Mr. Lye, Mr. Munro, Mr. Ransom, Mr. J. C. Rolleston, Mr. Wright, and the mover."—(Hon. Mr. Parr.)

WEDNESDAY, THE 24TH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, 1924.

Ordered, "That the petition of D. Dickie and others be referred back to the Public Petitions A to L Committee for further consideration."—(Mr. de la Perrelle.)

Ordered, "That the petition of J. Crawford and others be referred back to the Public Petitions A to L Committee for further consideration."—(Mr. Sidey.)

INDEX.

No.	Petitioner.	Page.	No.	Petitioner.	Page.
151	Anderson, E. F., and 24 others	5	160	Caskie, J., and 25 others	5
135	Armstrong, H. T., and 24 others	5	33	Chalmers, John Howe	5
30	Ashby, James, and 23 others	5	40	Collins, Katherine	4
125	Atkinson, Ernest	3	35	Collis, Kate	4
110	Auckland and Suburban Drainage Board	8	90	Cooper, William Saunderson	6
	and 38 others		170	Cornwell, F. D., and 24 others	5
			363	Couper, William Alexander Xavia	6
58	Baigent, Henry, and 24 others	5	389	Cowling, Francis B	7
76/23	Baker, George Thomas	2	26	Crawford, James, and 9 others	5, 8
121	Barr, J., and 22 others	5	190	Creamer, Edward George	4
354	Bates, Joseph William	6	319	Cremer, R. W., and 90 others	5
380	Bath, Charles Long	7	3	Crump, Colin Campbell	3
41	Baxter, W. G., and 19 others	5			
79	Blackburne, Harold Sewallis	7	325	Dalziell, Frederick George	6
1	Bogle, V. A., and 107 others	5	264	Densem, George	6
38	Booth and Co. (London), Limited	3	4	Dew, Marie Florence	3
142	Booth and Co. (London), Limited	3	194	Dickie, David, and 697 others	5, 7
392	Boustridge, F. F., and 122 others	7	161	Dive, B., and 24 others	5
2	Bowden, Emma	4	98	Dixon Investment Company (Limited)	3
52	Braithwaite, A. J., and 24 others	5	414	Douglas, James	7
118	Brydon, Rachael Mary	3	83	Duncan, Thomas Steele	4.
95	Bunz, A. J., and 24 others	5	129	Dunlop, N. F., and 24 others	5
341	Burton, Mabel	6			
			39	Elliott, William James	4
180/23	Caldwell, Thomas, and 2 others	2	255	Esther, Robert Thompson	7
366	Cameron, Isabel	7	364	Evans, Walter Francis	6